AVENTOS HF top
Technical data sheet
2
1
LF
1350–6750 22F2201
2700–13500 22F2501
10000–19300 22F2801

cabinet height* (KH) [mm] x front weight including handle weight [kg]
* Calculate with theoretical cabinet height (TKH) for asymmetrical fronts
Ordering information
Note
We recommend the more powerful lift mechanism for applications in overlapping ranges.
A trial application is recommended when you are in a borderline area of the individual lift mechanism.
The power factor can be increased by 50% when using a third lift mechanism.
We recommend a third lift mechanism for wide cabinets. This will prevent the front from sagging when open.
 Standard
 SERVO-DRIVE
6
3
0 175H5B00
9
0 175H5A00
-
SW, HGR, TGR K 22.8001
4
SW, HGR, TGR K 22.8001
5
SW, HGR, TGR K 23.8001
2
480–610 22F3201
600–910 22F3501
840–1200 22F3901
-
K
SW-M, TGR IN-G
2 x ABD.1000.BL ABD.1009.BL
 2 x ABD.1000.BT ABD.1009.BT
 2 x ABD.1000 ABD.1009
*
6
72T550A.TL
8